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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2020/12/1 Tue 89,105 30,214 119,319 
2020/12/2 Wed 90,520 30,339 120,859 
2020/12/3 Thu 93,899 32,141 126,040 
2020/12/4 Fri 121,112 39,988 161,100 
2020/12/5 Sat 145,055 53,265 198,320 
2020/12/6 Sun 133,082 47,393 180,475 
2020/12/7 Mon 95,254 31,192 126,446 
2020/12/8 Tue 90,566 29,711 120,277 
2020/12/9 Wed 93,226 31,661 124,887 
2020/12/10 Thu 96,209 31,992 128,201 
2020/12/11 Fri 125,794 39,529 165,323 
2020/12/12 Sat 145,292 47,183 192,475 
2020/12/13 Sun 129,320 37,206 166,526 
2020/12/14 Mon 101,289 31,485 132,774 
2020/12/15 Tue 92,081 31,475 123,556 
2020/12/16 Wed 96,033 31,823 127,856 
2020/12/17 Thu 99,723 32,277 132,000 
2020/12/18 Fri 128,446 40,580 169,026 
2020/12/19 Sat 153,449 50,848 204,297 
2020/12/20 Sun 137,299 42,276 179,575 
2020/12/21 Mon 97,418 31,633 129,051 
2020/12/22 Tue 94,541 31,425 125,966 
2020/12/23 Wed 97,683 32,530 130,213 
2020/12/24 Thu 100,916 34,092 135,008 
2020/12/25 Fri 131,479 41,736 173,215 
2020/12/26 Sat 135,477 49,046 184,523 
2020/12/27 Sun 119,369 37,262 156,631 
2020/12/28 Mon 94,899 31,589 126,488 
2020/12/29 Tue 92,876 31,248 124,124 
2020/12/30 Wed 105,250 33,660 138,910 
2020/12/31 Thu 155,588 53,635 209,223 

3,482,250 1,150,434 4,632,684 

112,331 37,111 149,442 
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